



SUNDARI

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

		REFERENCE	CURRENCY	INCO TERMS	DATE	
		10221-2,10222, 10276-1	USD	EXW	8/7/2025	
SHIPPER / EXPORTER		CONSIGNEE				
SUNDARI LLC		Bethe Co. Limited				
5445 Oceanus Dr. Ste 106B		Unit 83 3/F Yau Lee Center				
Huntington Beach, CA 92649		No.45 Hoi Yuen Road Kwun Tong				
United States of America		Kowloon, Hong Kong SAR				
Tel +1 562 435 5000		8675528511385				
COUNTRY OF ULTIMATE DESTINATION		IMPORTER (IF DIFFERENT FROM CONSIGNEE)				
CHINA		Bethe Co. Limited				
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE		DD104 Lot 3722, Pok Wai West Road				
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		Tai Shang Wai, Yuen Long				
INTERNATIONAL AIRWAY BILL NUMBER		N.T., Hong Kong SAR				
FULL DESCRIPTION OF GOODS		SKU	ML/G	UNITS	UNIT VALUE	TOTAL VALUE
Sample CHAMOMILE EYE OIL Vial& Dropper wihtout card		50001M	2	2300	1.00	\$2,300.00
Sample BRIGHTENING GLOW TURMERIC OILVial& Dropper wihtout card		20004M	3	1000	1.00	\$1,000.00
OMEGA 3+ AND ALGAE DAY SERUM for Dry Skin		60044	15	1008	20.67	\$20,835.36
BRIGHTENING GLOW TURMERIC OIL for All Skin Types		20004	30	792	16.67	\$13,202.64
ESSENTIAL OIL for Dry Skin		20001	15	48	24.00	\$1,152.00
ESSENTIAL OIL for Normal/Comb Skin		20002	15	96	24.00	\$2,304.00
NIGHTTIME NOURISHING OIL for Dry & Normal/Comb Skin		40002	15	48	58.34	\$2,800.32
CHAMOMILE EYE OIL for All Skin Types		50001	10	2502	20.00	\$50,040.00
NEEM NIGHT CREAM for All Skin Types		40001	50	48	24.67	\$1,184.16
NEEM EYE CREAM for All Skin Types		50002	15	204	20.67	\$4,216.68
OMEGA 3 AND MANDARIN LIP TREATMENT		60048	12	204	5.20	\$1,060.80
HONEY AND ENZYME EXFOLIATING SERUM for All Skin Types		60015	29	48	17.34	\$832.32
GOTU KOLA AND LOTUS BODY OIL		90038	100	48	17.34	\$832.32
LOTUS HAND AND CUTICLE TREATMENT		90049	10	204	5.85	\$1,193.40
NEEM AND TRIPHALA BODY OIL		90039	100	48	17.34	\$832.32
NEEM HAND AND CUTICLE TREATMENT		90048	10	204	5.85	\$1,193.40
NEEM AND COCONUT HAIR TREATMENT OIL		90043	100	48	17.34	\$832.32
NEEM AND EUCALYPTUS COOLING SCALP OIL		90070	100	48	17.34	\$832.32
CANDLE - AMRUS		70015	170	24	17.15	\$411.60
CANDLE - GULKAND		70016	170	24	17.15	\$411.60
CANDLE - CHAMELI		70017	170	24	17.15	\$411.60
SPARE CARTONS 100 EACH - 50001, 90049, 90048, 20004, 60044						\$200.00
TOTAL NUMBER OF PACKAGES		SUB TOTAL \$ 108,079.16				
51 BOXES ON 1 PALLET		DISCOUNT \$ (38,992.58)				
		TOTAL INVOICE VALUE \$ 69,086.58				
These commodities, technology or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration regulations. Diversion contrary to US Law prohibited. I hereby certify that this invoice shows the actual price of goods described, that no other invoice has been issued, and that all particulars are true and correct.						
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER / EXPORTER						
Rahul Koul						